C |ty of Waukesha 201 Dc;iltgfiZIadl Iétreet

Waukesha, WI 53188
“l Legislation Details

File #: ID#20-1527 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Action Item Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 12/10/2020 In control: Waukesha Water Commission

On agenda: 12/17/2020 Final action:

Title: Approve the change order with Wolf Paving in the amount of $17,000 for the Area 1 & 2 Flood
Mitigation and Resurfacing Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Wolf CO Memo

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/17/2020 1 Waukesha Water Commission approved Pass
City of Waukesha Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

